& Peartree
September == Preschool

SMART BY NATURE

01 02 03 04

05 06 07 08 09 10 11
Labor Day 1st Day of School (M-F 1st Day of School

and TTH) (MWF) Partial

Partial day for New day for New Students

Students (9-12:30pm) (9am-12pm)
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
First Full-day for M-F & First Full-day for TTH
MWF new students new students
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

NOTES

First Day of School is September 8th, 2016.



2016

03

10

COLUMBUS DAY
SCHOOL CLOSED

17

24

31

October

04

11

PRG MEETING
9:15 am - 10:00 am

18

25

05

12

19

26

School Closed on Columbus Day

06

13

20

27

07

14

21

28

HARVEST FESTIVAL!
10 am-12 pm

Harvest Festival. Students and families invited. Bring your costumes.

R& Peartree

Preschool

.. SMART BY NATURE

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

08

15

22

29

02

09

16

23

30



Peartree
Preschool

SMART BY NATURE

November B.a
|

2016

| wonoay ] tuespav ] weonespay ] thursoar J Frioav ] saturoav ] sunoav |
01 02 03 04 05 06

07 08 09 13
14 15 16 20
PRG MEETING
9:15 am - 10:00 am
21 22 23 27
Early School Closure
at 1:00 pm
THANKSGIVING
FEAST! 10 am-12
28 ‘ 29 ‘ 30
Notes:

School Closed for Veterans Day and Thanksgiving



Peartree
Preschool

SMART BY NATURE

2016

December B.«
|

01 02 03 04

05 06 07 08 09 10 11

PRG MEETING
9:15 am - 10:00 am

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
WINTER FESTIVAL!!
10 am-12 pm
School closes at 3
pm (No Aftercare)

Notes:

Winter Recess: December 24rd to January 1rst



2017

MONDAY

January

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

02 03
School Reopens
09 10
PRG MEETING
9:15 am - 10:00 am
16 17
MLK Observance
School Closed
23 24
30 31

04

11

18

25

Notes:

THURSDAY

05

12

19

26

School Closed for MLK Observance

B Peartree
== Preschool

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

01
Winter Recess
School Closed
NEW YEARS DAY!
06 07 08
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29



Peartree
Preschool

SMART BY NATURE

February ==

2017

01 02 03 04 05

06 07 08 09 10 11 12

PRG MEETING
9:15 am - 10:00 am

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Midwinter Recess Midwinter Recess Midwinter Recess Midwinter Recess Midwinter Recess

PRESIDENT's DAY

27 28

Notes:
Midwinter Recess: February 20th - February 24th



Peartree
March =. Preschool

2017

| wonoay ] tuesoay ] weonespav | thurspay J erioav ] saturoav ] sunoav |
01 02 03 04 05

06 07 08 09 10 11 12

PRG MEETING
9:15 am - 10:00 am

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
STAFF
DEVELOPMENT
School Closed

20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31
Notes:

School closed Friday March 17th for Staff Development



2017

April

Peartree
Preschool

SMART BY NATURE

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

03

10

Spring Recess

17

Spring Recess

24

04

PRG MEETING

9:15 am - 10:00 am

11

Spring Recess

18

Spring Recess

25

05

12

Spring Recess

19

26

Notes:

06

13

Spring Recess

20

27

Spring Recess: April 10th - April 18th

07

14

Spring Recess

21

28

08

15

22

29

02

09

16

23

30



~ WY R Peartree
= ay g Preschool
(@ SMART BY NATURE
01 02 03 04 05 06 07
08 09 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

PRG MEETING

9:15 am - 10:00 am
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31
MEMORIAL DAY

School Closed

Notes:
School Closed for Memorial Day



2017

05

12

19

26

June

06

13

PRG MEETING
9:15 am - 10:00 am

20

27

07 08
14 15
21 22
28 29

LAST DAY OF
SCHOOL

FAMILY PICNIC

NO EXTENDED CARE

Notes:

Last Day of School on Wednesday June 28th, NO EXTENDED CARE

09

16

23

30

R& Peartree

Preschool

.. SMART BY NATURE

01 02 03

10

17

24

04

11

18

25



