

September September



MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
29	30	31	01	02	03	04
05 Labor Day	06	07	1st Day of School (M-F and TTH) Partial day for New Students (9-12:30pm)	1st Day of School (MWF) Partial day for New Students (9am-12pm)	10	11
12 First Full-day for M-F & MWF new students	13 First Full-day for TTH new students	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	01	02
03	04	NOTES First Day of School is S	September 8th, 2016.			



October



MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
26	27	28	29	30	01	02	
03	04	05	06	07	08	09	
10 COLUMBUS DAY SCHOOL CLOSED	PRG MEETING 9:15 am - 10:00 am	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	HARVEST FESTIVAL! 10 am - 12 pm	29	30	
31	01	School Closed on Columbus Day Harvest Festival. Students and families invited. Bring your costumes.					

November



MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
31	01	02	03	04	05	06
07	08	09	10	11 VETERANS DAY School Closed	12	13
14	PRG MEETING 9:15 am - 10:00 am	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	Early School Closure at 1:00 pm THANKSGIVING FEAST! 10 am - 12	24 Thanksgiving Recess	25 Thanksgiving Recess	26	27
28	29	30	01	02	03	04
05	06	Notes: School Closed for Vete	erans Day and Thanksgiv	ing	1	1



December



MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
28	29	30	01	02	03	04	
05	PRG MEETING 9:15 am - 10:00 am	07	08	09	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	WINTER FESTIVAL!! 10 am - 12 pm School closes at 3 pm (No Aftercare)	24	25	
26 Winter Recess School Closed	27 Winter Recess School Closed	28 Winter Recess School Closed	29 Winter Recess School Closed	30 Winter Recess School Closed	31	01	
02	03	Notes: Winter Recess: December 24rd to January 1rst					





MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
26	27	28	29	Winter Recess School Closed NEW YEARS DAY!	31	01
02 School Reopens	03	04	05	06	07	08
09	PRG MEETING 9:15 am - 10:00 am	11	12	13	14	15
16 MLK Observance School Closed	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31	Notes: School Closed for ML	₹ Observance			



February



MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
30	31	01	02	03	04	05
06	07 PRG MEETING 9:15 am - 10:00 am	08	09	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20 Midwinter Recess PRESIDENT's DAY	21 Midwinter Recess	22 Midwinter Recess	23 Midwinter Recess	24 Midwinter Recess	25	26
27	28	01	02	03	04	05
06	07	Notes: Midwinter Recess: Feb	oruary 20th - February 24	łth	1	1





MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
27	28	01	02	03	04	05
06	PRG MEETING 9:15 am - 10:00 am	08	09	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17 STAFF DEVELOPMENT School Closed	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31	01	02
03	04	Notes: School closed Friday N	March 17th for Staff Dev	elopment		





MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
27	28	29	30	31	01	02	
03	O4 PRG MEETING 9:15 am - 10:00 am	05	06	07	08	09	
10 Spring Recess	11 Spring Recess	12 Spring Recess	13 Spring Recess	14 Spring Recess	15	16	
17 Spring Recess	18 Spring Recess	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
01	02	Notes: Spring Recess: April 10th - April 18th					





MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
01	02	03	04	05	06	07	
08	09	10	11	12	13	14	
15	PRG MEETING 9:15 am - 10:00 am	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29 MEMORIAL DAY School Closed	30	31	01	02	03	04	
05	06	Notes: School Closed for Memorial Day					





MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
29	30	31	01	02	03	04
05	06	07	08	09	10	11
12	PRG MEETING 9:15 am - 10:00 am	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FAMILY PICNIC NO EXTENDED CARE	29	30	01	02
03	04	Notes: Last Day of School on	Wednesday June 28th, I	NO EXTENDED CARE		